
BXMW/SLH
robust cycle security locker

The cycle is loaded horizontally via a trough
guide and held in position by a wheel retainer
set to the rear of the locker.

The locker is zinc plated and polyester powder
coated with an apex roof, clad with perforated
steel sheet, which is 1.5mm thick with 8mm
diameter holes on a 12mm square pitch.
Supplied fully assembled with fixing plates for
bolting to the ground.

Broxap Ltd. Rowhurst Industrial Estate
Chesterton Newcastle-under-Lyme
Staffordshire ST5 6BD

Tel: 0844 800 4085 Fax: 01782 565357/562546
Email: enquiries@broxap.com
<mailto:enquiries@broxap.com>
Web: www.broxap.com
<http://www.broxap.com>

Cycle Store Detail

Plan

Elevations

EV pedestal

11
30

205 205

(2 sockets)

LP

No.4

No.58

Hill Rise

Patios

No.2

air source
heat pump tbc

proposed wall
mounted
electric vehicle
charging point

proposed
solar
panels

proposed planter

proposed close
boarded fence with

gate

EV Pedestal

proposed close
boarded fence
with gate

proposed paving

cycle store

existing access gate
removed

and replaced with
hedge infill

pedestrian
unobstructed
areas

The Drive Way

.

existing entrance and
drop kerb retained

existing
hedge
retained

existing hedge
retained

D D'

D D'

CC'

CC'

up

following existing levels

FFL 96.160
GL 96.685

GL 96.171
GL 96.010

up

FFL 96.835

GL 96.685

GL 96.685

GL 96.685

up

GL 94.970

GL 95.380

up

GL 96.010

as existing

as existing

as existing

as existing

banked

1:
25

00
1:

12
50

1:
50

0
1:

20
0

1:
10

0
1:

50

0 0 0 0 0 0

5m 2m 1m 0.
5m

50
m

25
m

10
m

4m 2m 1m

10
0m

50
m

20
m

8m 4m 2m

20
0m

10
0m

40
m

16
m

8m 4m

1:2500
1:1250
1:500
1:200
1:100
1:50

0
0
0
0
0
0

5m
2m
1m

0.5m

50m
25m
10m

4m
2m
1m

100m
50m
20m

8m
4m
2m

200m
100m
40m
16m

8m
4m

Date Description Rev

Project

Drawing

Drawn

Architecture & Planning

Email: contact@hertfordplanning.co.uk
Tel: 01992 552173  

Westgate House, 37-41 Castle Street,

Scale
Date

Hertford, Herts SG14 1HH

Hertford 
Planning
Servicehps

www.hertfordplanning.co.uk

Sheet size

Description

2 Hill Rise 
Cuffley
EN6 4EE
PROPOSED
Site Plan

23/01/2024
1:100
A1
mRn

20536-P002-E

notes:

any discrepancies should be reported
immediately

all dimensions should be checked on site prior to
commencement of work

site/survey based on ordnance survey
information provided by prodat systems plc,
(www.promap.co.uk) prodat does not guarantee
that all past or current  uses or features will be
identified in the product

the product does not give details about the actual
state or condition of the site nor should it be used
or taken to indicate or exclude actual suitability or
unsuitability of the site for any particular purpose,
or relied upon for determining salability or value,
or used as a substitute for any physical
investigation or inspection.

drawings to be read in accordance with the
dwelling emission rate (der/ter) calculation.  the
building must be built 'as designed' meeting  the
criteria set for air permeability.
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note
when printing off pdf's.
it is the responsibility of the user to verify that the
resulting prints are to scale on the appropriate
sized sheet.
also that the scale bars on the plan measure
correctly.
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